
 
Peninsula Cancer Alliance                              

THIS EVENT IS SPONSORED BY MEDTRONIC AND STOCKDALE MARTIN by 
purchase of stand space/subsistence only 

 
The sponsors have had no control as to the content of this meeting 

Meeting of the PCA Endocrine and Thyroid Site Specific Group 

Friday 7TH June 2019 (10:00-12:30) 

The Coleman Suite, Strawberry Fields, Lifton  

Chair: Tass Malik 
Consultant ENT, Head and Neck and Thyroid Surgeon 
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Approximate  
Timings 
 
09:30 
 

Registration, Tea/Coffee + Pastries  

10:00 Welcome + Introductions 
 
Review of the previous meeting minutes and matters 
arising. 
 

TM 
 

10.05        
 
 
 
 
10.30         
                             
  
 
 
11.00      
  
 
11.20        
                             
 
 
11.45        
  
 
 
 
12.00        
  
12.30        
 
 

Choline PET Scan for Parathyroid Localisation    
 
 
 
 
TIRADS Classification of thyroid US- the evidence 
and application             
 
 
 
New Cancer Target Modifications                            
 
 
Follow- up of Thyroid Cancers- A Review  
 
 
 
Research update  
 
 
 
 
Difficult Case Presentations   
 
AOB    

Dr Brent Drake  
Consultant Nuclear 
Medicine Physician, 
University Hospitals 
Plymouth NHS trust  
 
Dr Ben Rock  
Consultant Radiologist, 
Royal Cornwall Hospitals 
NHS Trust  
 
 
TBC/ Group Discussion  
 
 
Mr Ed Chisolm  
ENT Consultant, Taunton 
and Somerset NHS 
Foundation Trust  
 
Mr Joel Smith 
ENT Consultant  
Royal Devon and Exeter 
NHS Foundation Trust  
 
Group Discussion  
 
 
Group Discussion  

   
 Followed by lunch (Provided) and then the Head 

and Neck SSG meeting at 13:30pm. 
 

   
   
   
   

 

 


