

## Meeting of the PCA Endocrine and Thyroid Site Specific Group

Friday 7<sup>TH</sup> June 2019 (10:00-12:30)

The Coleman Suite, Strawberry Fields, Lifton

Chair: Tass Malik

**Approximate** 

Consultant ENT, Head and Neck and Thyroid Surgeon Plymouth Hospital NHS Trust

Timings		
09:30	Registration, Tea/Coffee + Pastries	
10:00	Welcome + Introductions	ТМ
	Review of the previous meeting minutes and matters arising.	
10.05	Choline PET Scan for Parathyroid Localisation	Dr Brent Drake Consultant Nuclear Medicine Physician, University Hospitals Plymouth NHS trust
10.30	TIRADS Classification of thyroid US- the evidence and application	<b>Dr Ben Rock</b> Consultant Radiologist, Royal Cornwall Hospitals NHS Trust
11.00	New Cancer Target Modifications	TBC/ Group Discussion
11.20	Follow- up of Thyroid Cancers- A Review	Mr Ed Chisolm ENT Consultant, Taunton and Somerset NHS Foundation Trust
11.45	Research update	Mr Joel Smith ENT Consultant Royal Devon and Exeter NHS Foundation Trust
12.00	Difficult Case Presentations	Group Discussion
12.30	AOB	Group Discussion

Followed by lunch (Provided) and then the Head and Neck SSG meeting at 13:30pm.